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STUDY PLAN of Reasoning By Surav Sir 

DAY - DATE TOPIC TIME SLOT 

Thursday, June 24, 2021 Orientation Class 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Friday, June 25, 2021 Alphanumeric Series -1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Saturday, June 26, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, June 27, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, June 28, 2021 Alphanumeric Series -2 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Coding-Decoding-1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Coding-Decoding-2 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Thursday, July 01, 2021 Inequality -1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Friday, July 02, 2021 Inequality -2 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Saturday, July 03, 2021 Inequality -3 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Sunday, July 04, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, July 05, 2021 Syllogism-1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Tuesday, July 06, 2021 Syllogism-2 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Wednesday, July 07, 2021 Syllogism-3 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Thursday, July 08, 2021 Blood Relation-1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Friday, July 09, 2021 Blood Relation-2 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 Seating Arrangement-1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Sunday, July 11, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, July 12, 2021 Seating Arrangement-2 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Seating Arrangement-3 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Seating Arrangement-4 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Thursday, July 15, 2021 Seating Arrangement-5 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Friday, July 16, 2021 Puzzles-1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Saturday, July 17, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, July 18, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, July 19, 2021 Puzzles-1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 
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Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Puzzles-3 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 Puzzles-4 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 Puzzles-5 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Friday, July 23, 2021 Direction & Distance-1 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Saturday, July 24, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, July 25, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, July 26, 2021 Direction & Distance-2 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Order & Ranking  10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 Data Sufficiency 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Thursday, July 29, 2021 Machine Input 10 AM - 11:30 AM 

Friday, July 30, 2021 MISCELLANEOUS 10 AM - 11:30 AM 
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